
Biathlon Orientation + Reg 5 couleurs
Botrange 10.5.2025

OLV Eifel

Nils TONNEAU
Indiv.
Course : H:Vert
Distance : 2300m (Climbing 35m)
Time : 0:56:11 (24'26"/km)

3/3 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Lucas CAMPIONE 0:31:53
2. Jos BYLEMANS 0:37:13

1. 134 00:01:50 245m 7'29"/km
2. 131 00:17:36 00:19:26 409m 43'02"/km
3. 126 00:05:15 00:24:41 357m 14'42"/km
4. 127 00:06:16 00:30:57 204m 30'43"/km
5. 128 00:11:09 00:42:06 148m 75'20"/km
6. 129 00:03:12 00:45:18 234m 13'41"/km
7. 130 00:02:03 00:47:21 114m 17'59"/km
8. 131 00:02:48 00:50:09 151m 18'33"/km
9. 135 00:04:50 00:54:59 254m 19'02"/km

10. 999 00:01:12 00:56:11 159m 7'33"/km
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